
NFCC Senior Home Fixtures 2024 

 

Saturday   27/4/24  1st XI 

Sunday  5/5/24   2nd XI 

Saturday  11/5/24  1st XI 

Sunday  19/5/24  2nd XI 

Saturday 25/5/24  1st XI 

Sunday  2/6/24   2nd XI 

Saturday 8/6/24   1st XI 

Sunday  16/6/24  2nd XI 

Saturday 22/6/24  1st XI 

Saturday 6/7/24   1st  XI 

Sunday  7/7/24   2nd XI 

Saturday 20/7/24  1st XI 

Sunday  21/7/24  2nd XI 

Saturday 3/8/24   1st  XI 

Sunday  4/8/24   2nd XI 

Saturday 17/8/24  1st XI 

Sunday  18/8/24  2nd Xi 

Saturday 31/8/24  1st XI 

Sunday  1/9/24   2nd XI 

Saturday 14/9/24  1st XI 

 


